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Monday, February 9 
Del Valle @ Montwood  

Hanks @ San Elizario  

Riverside @ El Dorado  

Bel Air @ Canutillo  

Parkland @ Socorro  

Ysleta @ Eastlake  

Americas @ Eastwood  

THURS-SAT, FEBRUARY 12-14 

Hanks/Eastwood Tournament 

Bel Air, Del Valle, Eastwood, Hanks, Parkland 

Bowie/Irvin Tournament 

Riverside 

Lubbock Tournament 

Ysleta 

Tuesday, February 17 
Eastlake @ Del Valle  

Socorro @ Bel Air  

Clint @ Parkland  

Franklin @ Hanks  

Riverside @ Eastwood  

Santa Teresa @ Ysleta  

THURS-SAT, FEBRUARY 19-21 

Riverside/Ysleta Tournament 

Bel Air, Parkland, Riverside, Ysleta 

Midland Tournament 

Del Valle, Eastwood, Hanks 

Tuesday, February 24 

Pebble Hills @ Parkland  

Ysleta @ Bel Air  

Hanks @ Burges  

Del Valle @ Socorro  

Riverside @ Franklin  

Canutillo @ Eastwood  

THURS-SAT, FEB 26-28 

915 Slugfest Tournament 

Bel Air, Eastwood, Hanks, Parkland, Ysleta 

Fort Stockton Tournament 

Riverside 

Tucson Tournament 

Del Valle 

MARCH 3-7 SPRING INTERSESSION 

Tuesday, March 3 
Parkland @ Eastlake  

Eastwood @ Del Valle  

Montwood @ Hanks  

Bel Air @ Chapin  

Riverside @ Las Cruces 6:00 

Mayfield @ Ysleta  

Friday, March 6 
Hanks @ Eastwood  

Del Valle @ Franklin  

Gadsden @ Bel Air  

Parkland @ Andress  

San Elizario @ Riverside  

Burges @ Ysleta  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MARCH 10-14 SPRING BREAK 

Tuesday, March 10 
Americas @ Del Valle  

Bel Air @ Hanks  

Horizon @ Parkland  

Eastwood @ Socorro  

Ysleta @ Organ Mtn. 6:00 

Friday, March 13 
*Del Valle  Bel Air  

*Hanks  Horizon  

*Eastlake  Eastwood  

*Riverside  YWA  

*Austin  Ysleta  

Parkland  BYE  

Tuesday, March 17 
*Horizon @ Del Valle  

*Parkland @ Hanks  

*Bel Air @ El Dorado  

*Ysleta @ Riverside  

*Eastwood @ Franklin  

Friday, March 20 
*Del Valle @ Parkland  

*Americas @ Bel Air  

*Pebble Hills @ Eastwood  

*Ysleta @ Bowie  

*Irvin @ Riverside  

Hanks  BYE  

Tuesday, March 24 
*Hanks @ Del Valle  

*Parkland @ El Dorado  

*Eastwood @ Coronado  

*YWA @ Ysleta  

*Riverside @ Bowie  

Bel Air  BYE  

Friday, March 27 
*El Dorado @ Hanks  

*Bel Air @ Horizon  

*Americas @ Parkland  

*Montwood @ Eastwood  

*Austin @ Riverside  

Del Valle  BYE  

Ysleta  BYE  

Saturday, March 28 
*Hanks @ Americas  

*Parkland @ Bel Air  

*Del Valle @ El Dorado  

*Ysleta @ Irvin  

Centennial @ Riverside 12:00 

Eastwood  BYE  

Tuesday, March 31 
*Del Valle @ Americas  

*Hanks @ Bel Air  

*Parkland @ Horizon  

*Socorro @ Eastwood  

*Ysleta @ Austin  

YWA @ Riverside  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, April 2 
*Bel Air @ Del Valle  

*Horizon @ Hanks  

*Eastwood @ Eastlake  

*Riverside @ Ysleta  

Parkland  BYE  

APRIL 3 GOOD FRIDAY 

Monday, April 6 
*Del Valle @ Horizon  

*Hanks @ Parkland  

*El Dorado @ Bel Air  

*Franklin @ Eastwood  

    

Friday, April 10 
*Bel Air @ Americas  

*Horizon @ El Dorado  

*Parkland @ Del Valle  

*Eastwood @ Pebble Hills  

*Bowie @ Ysleta  

*Riverside @ Irvin  

Hanks  BYE  

Saturday, April 11 
*Del Valle @ Hanks  

*El Dorado @ Parkland  

*Coronado @ Eastwood  

Bel Air  BYE  

Tuesday, April 14 
*Hanks @ El Dorado  

*Horizon @ Bel Air  

*Parkland @ Americas  

*Eastwood @ Montwood  

*Bowie @ Riverside  

*Ysleta @ YWA  

Del Valle  BYE  

Friday, April 17 
*Americas @ Hanks  

*Bel Air @ Parkland  

*El Dorado @ Del Valle  

*Riverside @ Austin  

*Irvin @ Ysleta  

Eastwood  BYE  

 
All Game Double Headers –  

Unless Indicated 

GAME TIMES – Unless Indicated 

Weekdays  

JV Varsity 

4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

 EPISD – 6:00 PM 

Saturday 

Varsity – 9:30 AM / JV – 11:00 AM 

 

15 Run Rule in the 3rd Game Ends 

10 Run Rule in the 5th Game Ends 
 


